GAS 25 L SFC Professional

The compact dust extractor for mobile use
Easy filter cleaning due to semi-automatic filter cleaning system (SFC)
Certified safety dust extractor that meets dust class “L” in accordance with the EU standard to provide good user protection
Easy transportation and loading due to the particularly compact design
Increased filter lifetime due to water filling stop
Complete emptying of the container: no edges — nothing gets stuck

Remote automatic switching for additional convenience

Rated power input

Weight

Container volume, gross

Container volume, net

Container volume net water

Dust class of wet/dry extractor

Dust class of main filter

Length

Width
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Filter surface

Max. volume flow rate (Turbine)

Max. vacuum pressure (turbine)

1.200 W

12,7 kg

251

201

16|

440,0 mm

376,0 mm

482,0 mm

4.300 cm?

61 l/sec

248 mbar
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Max. power input (Turbine) 1.280 W

Functions

" Remote automatic switching

- Semi-automatic filter cleaning (SFC)



