

GAS 25 L SFC Professional



The compact dust extractor for mobile use

- Easy filter cleaning due to semi-automatic filter cleaning system (SFC)
- Certified safety dust extractor that meets dust class "L" in accordance with the EU standard to provide good user protection
- Easy transportation and loading due to the particularly compact design
- Increased filter lifetime due to water filling stop
- Complete emptying of the container: no edges nothing gets stuck
- Remote automatic switching for additional convenience

Rated power input	1.200 W
Weight	12,7 kg
Container volume, gross	251
Container volume, net	201
Container volume net water	161
Dust class of wet/dry extractor	L
Dust class of main filter	М
Length	440,0 mm
Width	376,0 mm
Height	482,0 mm
Filter surface	4.300 cm ²
Max. volume flow rate (Turbine)	61 l/sec
Max. vacuum pressure (turbine)	248 mbar

Max. power input (Turbine)

Functions

- Remote automatic switching
- Semi-automatic filter cleaning (SFC)